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Date

AL

Time

2L > Position (WGS84)

2023/11/11
2023/11/12
2023/11/13
2023/11/25
2023/11/26

2023/11/27

06:00~08:00

Launch position:

22.174830 ,120.892732°

Dangerous area center point:
22°10°31”N 120°55°37"E

Dangerous area: Central point with a
radius of 3.5km, and 4000m height.




